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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRAZIL q

20 - 24 March 2024 IbiIComNumber

Women's C5 Individual Pursuit Qualifications
Race Analysis
Women's C5 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Heat 1
326 JUUL Mari-Liis  EST 324 VENTURA DE ASSIS Fabiana  BRA
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 17.906 17.906 | 125m 15.675 15.675
250m 29.014 11.108 | 250m 25.184 9.509
375m 39.044 10.029 | 375m 34.501 9.316
500m 48.837 9.793 | 500m 44.038 9.536
625m 58.507 9.669 | 625m 54.150 10.112
750m 1:08.122 9.615 | 750m 1:04.566 10.416
875m 1:17.710 9.588 | 875m 1:15.355 10.788
1000m 1:27.417 9.707 | 1000m 1:26.459 11.104
1125m 1:37.185 9.768 | 1125m 1:37.825 11.366
1250m 1:47.091 9.905 | 1250m 1:49.439 11.613
1375m 1:57.082 9.990 | 1375m 2:01.187 11.747
1500m 2:07.296 10.213 | 1500m 2:13.028 11.841
1625m 2:17.504 10.207 | 1625m 2:24.989 11.961
1750m 2:27.914 10.410 | 1750m 2:37.080 12.090
1875m 2:38.496 10.581 | 1875m 2:50.828 13.748
2000m 2:49.240 10.744 | 2000m 3:01.222 10.393
2125m 3:00.069 10.829 | 2125m 3:13.035 11.813
2250m 3:10.619 10.549 | 2250m 3:24.970 11.934
2375m 3:21.180 10.561 | 2375m 3:36.964 11.993
2500m 3:31.875 10.694 | 2500m 3:49.164 12.199
2625m 3:42.588 10.712 | 2625m 4:01.397 12.233
2750m 3:53.456 10.867 | 2750m 4:13.654 12.256
2875m 4:04.275 10.819 | 2875m 4:25.678 12.023
3000m 4:15.386 11.110 | 3000m 4:37.766 12.088
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Heat 2
321 DELGADO Mariela Analia ARG 323 ALVES BUENO Telma Aparecida BRA
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 15.232 15.232 | 125m 18.726 18.726
250m 24.392 9.159 | 250m 30.551 11.825
375m 33.124 8.732 | 375m 42.647 12.096
500m 41.859 8.734 | 500m 53.452 10.804
625m 50.589 8.730 | 625m 1:04.751 11.299
750m 59.581 8.992 | 750m 1:15.974 11.222
875m 1:08.713 9.131 | 875m 1:27.148 11.174
1000m 1:18.043 9.329 | 1000m 1:38.522 11.373
1125m 1:27.429 9.386 | 1125m 1:49.936 11.413
1250m 1:36.905 9.475 | 1250m 2:01.376 11.440
1375m 1:46.577 9.671 | 1375m 2:12.840 11.463
1500m 1:56.355 9.778 | 1500m 2:24.471 11.630
1625m 2:06.215 9.860 | 1625m 2:37.516 13.045
1750m 2:16.172 9.956 | 1750m 2:47.879 10.362
1875m 2:26.149 9.976 | 1875m 2:59.578 11.698
2000m 2:36.162 10.013 | 2000m 3:11.357 11.779
2125m 2:46.626 10.463 | 2125m 3:23.233 11.876
2250m 2:57.047 10.421 | 2250m 3:35.233 11.999
2375m 3:07.835 10.788 | 2375m 3:47.372 12.139
2500m 3:18.889 11.054 | 2500m 3:59.674 12.302
2625m 3:30.156 11.266 | 2625m 4:11.991 12.316
2750m 3:41.502 11.345 | 2750m 4:24.397 12.406
2875m 3:52.748 11.246 | 2875m 4:36.721 12.323
3000m 4:04.195 11.446 | 3000m 4:49.127 12.406
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Heat 3
331 GROOT Caroline  NED 325 OSSA VELOZA Paula Andrea  COL
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 13.215 13.215 | 125m 16.274 16.274
250m 21.717 8.501 | 250m 26.505 10.231
375m 30.245 8.528 | 375m 35.967 9.462
500m 39.148 8.902 | 500m 45.329 9.361
625m 48.495 9.347 | 625m 54.664 9.335
750m 58.083 9.587 | 750m 1:04.090 9.426
875m 1:07.940 9.857 | 875m 1:13.490 9.399
1000m 1:18.124 10.183 | 1000m 1:22.794 9.303
1125m 1:28.588 10.464 | 1125m 1:31.918 9.124
1250m 1:39.124 10.536 | 1250m 1:41.134 9.215
1375m 1:49.661 10.536 | 1375m 1:50.270 9.136
1500m 2:00.258 10.597 | 1500m 1:59.355 9.085
1625m 2:10.973 10.715 | 1625m 2:08.461 9.105
1750m 2:21.779 10.805 | 1750m 2:17.582 9.121
1875m 2:32.639 10.860 | 1875m 2:26.687 9.105
2000m 2:43.575 10.936 | 2000m 2:35.853 9.166
2125m 2:55.001 11.425 | 2125m 2:45.086 9.233
2250m 3:05.348 10.347 | 2250m 2:54.468 9.381
2375m 3:16.193 10.845 | 2375m 3:03.938 9.469
2500m 3:27.249 11.055 | 2500m 3:13.616 9.678
2625m 3:38.393 11.143 | 2625m 3:23.518 9.901
2750m 3:49.685 11.292 | 2750m 3:33.551 10.032
2875m 4:00.984 11.298 | 2875m 3:43.690 10.139
3000m 4:12.395 11.411 | 3000m 3:53.983 10.292
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Heat 4
328 PATOUILLET Marie  FRA 322 FORSTER Alana  AUS
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 15.520 15.520 | 125m 16.441 16.441
250m 25.405 9.885 | 250m 26.237 9.795
375m 34.718 9.312 | 375m 35.367 9.129
500m 43.771 9.053 | 500m 44,318 8.951
625m 52.775 9.003 | 625m 53.277 8.958
750m 1:01.885 9.109 | 750m 1:02.213 8.935
875m 1:11.038 9.153 | 875m 1:11.233 9.020
1000m 1:20.221 9.183 | 1000m 1:20.352 9.119
1125m 1:29.385 9.163 | 1125m 1:29.518 9.165
1250m 1:38.583 9.197 | 1250m 1:38.794 9.275
1375m 1:47.821 9.238 | 1375m 1:48.115 9.320
1500m 1:57.119 9.297 | 1500m 1:57.580 9.465
1625m 2:06.454 9.334 | 1625m 2:07.039 9.458
1750m 2:15.703 9.249 | 1750m 2:16.587 9.548
1875m 2:24.967 9.264 | 1875m 2:26.204 9.616
2000m 2:34.244 9.276 | 2000m 2:35.792 9.588
2125m 2:43.580 9.336 | 2125m 2:45.445 9.652
2250m 2:52.938 9.357 | 2250m 2:55.138 9.693
2375m 3:02.316 9.377 | 2375m 3:04.856 9.717
2500m 3:11.748 9.432 | 2500m 3:14.578 9.722
2625m 3:21.221 9.472 | 2625m 3:24.413 9.834
2750m 3:30.745 9.524 | 2750m 3:34.252 9.839
2875m 3:40.296 9.551 | 2875m 3:43.956 9.703
3000m 3:49.759 9.463 | 3000m 3:53.664 9.708

Report printed: 23-03-2024 09:48 TcMv2 - Page 4/7
PRESENTING SPONSOR MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS
ZCBCzxw A | swmano S smimeeee (o s BRafl Bantini ‘ EIRIO [ oo




—_—

ﬁu CI y{yZ 3.\ 7. Nl (oll] [chI¥.{el @ RIODEJANEIRO S

\
~tw

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRAZIL q

20 - 24 March 2024 IbiIComNumber
Women's C5 Individual Pursuit Qualifications
Race Analysis
Women's C5 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Heat 5
332 MURRAY Nicole  NZL 330 CRETTI Claudia ITA
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 14.481 14.481 | 125m 15.166 15.166
250m 23.476 8.994 | 250m 24.256 9.089
375m 32.352 8.875 | 375m 33.140 8.884
500m 41.284 8.932 | 500m 42.077 8.936
625m 50.212 8.928 | 625m 51.158 9.080
750m 59.101 8.889 | 750m 1:00.260 9.102
875m 1:07.954 8.852 | 875m 1:09.422 9.161
1000m 1:16.835 8.880 | 1000m 1:18.657 9.235
1125m 1:25.677 8.842 | 1125m 1:27.909 9.251
1250m 1:34.497 8.820 | 1250m 1:37.215 9.306
1375m 1:43.326 8.828 | 1375m 1:46.529 9.313
1500m 1:52.119 8.793 | 1500m 1:55.869 9.339
1625m 2:00.968 8.849 | 1625m 2:05.231 9.362
1750m 2:09.886 8.918 | 1750m 2:14.649 9.418
1875m 2:18.902 9.015 | 1875m 2:24.015 9.365
2000m 2:28.003 9.101 | 2000m 2:33.388 9.372
2125m 2:37.207 9.204 | 2125m 2:42.704 9.316
2250m 2:46.458 9.250 | 2250m 2:51.957 9.253
2375m 2:55.804 9.345 | 2375m 3:01.164 9.206
2500m 3:05.257 9.453 | 2500m 3:10.372 9.208
2625m 3:14.840 9.583 | 2625m 3:19.478 9.106
2750m 3:24.479 9.638 | 2750m 3:28.633 9.154
2875m 3:34.185 9.706 | 2875m 3:37.676 9.043
3000m 3:43.897 9.711 | 3000m 3:46.676 9.000
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Heat 6
327 GAUGAIN Heidi FRA 329 NEWBERRY Morgan GBR
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 15.035 15.035 | 125m 15.996 15.996
250m 24.575 9.540 | 250m 25.772 9.776

375m 33.502 8.927 | 375m 35.004 9.231

500m 42.288 8.785 | 500m 44.159 9.155

625m 50.948 8.660 | 625m 53.211 9.052

750m 59.568 8.620 | 750m 1:02.236 9.025

875m 1:08.159 8.591 | 875m 1:11.316 9.080
1000m 1:16.838 8.679 | 1000m 1:20.407 9.091
1125m 1:25.601 8.762 | 1125m 1:29.542 9.135
1250m 1:34.404 8.803 | 1250m 1:38.796 9.253
1375m 1:43.264 8.860 | 1375m 1:48.117 9.321
1500m 1:52.176 8.911 | 1500m 1:57.460 9.343
1625m 2:01.168 8.992 | 1625m 2:06.874 9.413
1750m 2:10.187 9.019 | 1750m 2:16.349 9.475
1875m 2:19.243 9.056 | 1875m 2:25.812 9.462
2000m 2:28.268 9.024 | 2000m 2:35.320 9.508
2125m 2:37.377 9.109 | 2125m 2:44.812 9.492
2250m 2:46.498 9.120 | 2250m 2:54.293 9.480
2375m 2:55.676 9.177 | 2375m 3:03.807 9.513
2500m 3:04.897 9.221 | 2500m 3:13.368 9.561
2625m 3:14.132 9.235 | 2625m 3:22.931 9.563
2750m 3:23.383 9.250 | 2750m 3:33.117 10.185
2875m 3:32.458 9.075 | 2875m 3:42.828 9.711
3000m 3:41.987 9.528 | 3000m 3:51.715 8.887
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Notes:

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel
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